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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto

Pentunr

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTuHrosbIn nepgomaH 2282

Morozov Egor
110

2089

0

2089

FIDE pent +/- 37,0

Oukn 6,5

MecTo 21

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg KocTtpoma

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 24102121

[og poxaeHus 1997

Typ | Bo. | CT.HOM. ZIVE] Pent.|®OE[. |Oukn |Pes.

1 |103| 283 Corotcova Anastasia 1709MDA | 4 |w1l
2 4 5 FM [Uryupin Igor 2293RUS | 55 [s1
3 |23 45 Chernyshov Pavel 2181|RUS | 6,5 (w0
4 |64 252 Bogolepov Grigory 1826|RUS 5 |s1
5 25 33 Kasyanov Andrey 2213IRUS | 6,5 (w1l
6 17 37 Tukubayev K 2201|KAZ 6 [s
7 |19 35 Kubatko Ivan 2208|RUS 5 (w2
8 |21 41 Solonin Igor 2188|RUS 6 |s1l
9 13 29 Matveev Stanislav 2227[RUS | 6,5 |w¥%
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